Releases - January 05, 2026

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

217367
124846
225732
174020
340368
262201
342023
164568
337632
153326
152746
214596
264314
173674
338525
339992
335916
323452
305416
339599
239863
194176
248586
290921
282659
169957
237473
340866

Johnson
Hurd
Blacklock
Yates
Nichols
Hendrix
Prudencio
Manuel
Conger
Romines
Price
Davidson
Collins
Gaines
Durfee
Jones
Cotton
Hughes
Harvey
Risner
Carman
Cobern
Morgan
Gross
Heiston
Smith
Edwards
Blevins

Vada

James A
Carroll G
Michael

Missta J

Terry

Roberto

Jason

Sean Damon
Brian

David Ashley

Jeremy Ray
James

Eshaun

Eric Michael
Darrion

Rebecca

David Sidney
Dakota

Wesley G
Justin A
Terry

Nathan G
Brian David
Kelley M

Christopher Lee
William
Tierra

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Meade County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Adair County Jail

Adair County Jail

McCracken County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Larue County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Perry County Jail

Webster County Jail

Christian County Jail
CTS-Russell

Simpson County Jail

Allen County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Three Forks Regional Jail
Dismas Charities, St. Ann
Johnson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Graves County Jail

Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Christian County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex

Leslie County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



